Safety Upgrade
Function/Convenience Upgrade
Features of
New Steam Sterilizers, Digital Fuzzy Controlled Autoclaves
Innovative Technology to Improve the Quality of Human Life
DAIHAN New Steam Sterilizers ------------------ P. 16~17
D
A

Au
<Continued on next page>
Ordering Information
� 2ea of Wire Baskets are included in the All Autoclaves
Autoclaves, 1 Phase, Digital Fuzzy Controlled
DH.WAC05047 Autoclave, 230V,   47 Lit., “WAC-47”, with Cord / Plug
DH.WAC05060 Autoclave, 230V,   60 Lit., “WAC-60”, with Cord / Plug
DH.WAC05080 Autoclave, 230V,   80 Lit., “WAC-80”, with Cable
DH.WAC05100 Autoclave, 230V, 100 Lit., “WAC-100”, with Cable
DH.WAC06047 Autoclave, 120V,  47 Lit., “WAC-47”, with Cable
DH.WAC06060 Autoclave, 120V,  60 Lit., “WAC-60”, with Cable
DH.WAC06080 Autoclave, 120V,   80 Lit., “WAC-80”, with Cable
DH.WAC06100 Autoclave, 120V, 100 Lit., “WAC-100”, with Cable
Autoclaves, 3 Phase with Terminal Block for Custom-made Order
DH.WAC07080 Autoclave,   80 Lit., “WAC-80”, with Terminal Block
DH.WAC07100 Autoclave, 100 Lit., “WAC-100”, with Terminal Block
■■ with Certificate & Traceability :
Controlled by Serial Number, Certificate, Delivery-information,
and Traceable Data Base System
■■ Patented Special Steam Condensing Mechanism

AuAutoclaves, Steam Sterilizer, -brand
<Continued from... Steam Sterilizers, Digital Fuzzy-controlled Autoclaves , “WAC”>
Ordering Information
(1) Spare Wire Baskets, Stainless Steel
DH.Ba7011 Wire Basket, Φ270×h240mm, “Ba7011”, for   47 Lit. WAC-47
DH.Ba7012 Wire Basket, Φ320×h240mm, “Ba7012”, for   60 Lit. WAC-60
DH.Ba7013 Wire Basket, Φ370×h240mm, “Ba7013”, for 80 Lit. WAC-80
DH.Ba7014 Wire Basket, Φ420×h240mm, “Ba7014”, for 100 Lit. WAC-100
(2) Optional Perforated Bottom Baskets, Stainless Steel
DH.WAC20047 Perforated Basket, Φ270×h250mm, “WAC20047”, for 47 Lit. WAC-47
DH.WAC20060 Perforated Basket, Φ320×h250mm, “WAC20060”, for 60 Lit. WAC-60
DH.WAC20080 Perforated Basket, Φ370×h250mm, “WAC20080”, for 80 Lit. WAC-80
DH.WAC20100 Perforated Basket, Φ420×h250mm, “WAC20100”, for 100 Lit. WAC-100
Validation (IQ, OQ) Service
DH.WAC30047 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “ACV47”, for WAC-47
DH.WAC30060 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “ACV60”, for WAC-60
DH.WAC30080 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “ACV80”, for WAC-80
DH.WAC30100 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “ACV100”, for WAC-100
Steam Sterilizers, Digital Fuzzy-Controlled
Autoclave
(2) Perforated Bottom Basket, Stainless Steel
(Optional)